2024-2025 EGITIM OGRETIM YILI SORGUN BiLiM VE SANAT MERKEZi KURUM DERS PLANI

SUBELER

PAZARTESI

08.45-09.25

09.30-10.10

10.15-10.55

11.00-11.40

14-45-15.25

15.30-16.10

16.15-16.55

17.00-17.40

17.45-18.25

18.30-19.10

19.15-19-55

D1/s1

D2/s1

ATOLYE (2+3. SINIF)
D2/s4

D2/s2

D2/s3

D2/03

B1/S1

B1/61

B1/A1

B2/S1

B2/01

01/MAT-S1

01/MATO1

02/Kim-61

62/Kim-62

62/MAT-A1

62/MAT-A2

P1/KiM-A1

P1/MAT-A1

PROJE

PROJE

PROJE

PROJE

P1/BIiL-A1

PROJE

PROJE

PROJE

PROJE

P1/YAB-A1

PROJE

PROJE

PROJE

PROJE

P1/EDB-A1

PROJE

PROJE

PROJE

PROJE

P2/COG-A1

PROJE

PROJE

PROJE

PROJE

P3/MAT-A1

01/RES-A1

62/RES-A1

02/RES-A2

0O3/RES-A1
61/mMUz-51

62/m0z-A1

63/mM0zZ-A1

|UYUM |




SUBELER

SALI

08.45-09.25

09.30-10.10

10.15-10.55

11.00-11.40

14-45-15.25

15.30-16.10

16.15-16.55

17.00-17.40

17.45-18.25

18.30-19.10

19.15-19-55

D1/51

D2/s1

ATOLYE (2+3. SINIF)
D2/s4

D2/s2

D2/s3

D2/063

B1/S1

B1/61

B1/A1

B2/S1

B2/61

01/MAT-51

01/MATO1

62/Kim-01

62/Kim-62

62/MAT-A1

02/MAT-A2

P1/KiM-A1

P1/MAT-A1

PROJE

PROJE

P1/BiL-A1

PROJE

PROJE

PROJE

PROJE

P1/YAB-A1

PROJE

PROJE

PROJE

PROJE

P1/EDB-A1

PROJE

PROJE

PROJE

PROJE

P2/COG-A1

PROJE

PROJE

PROJE

PROJE

P3/MAT-A1
01/RES-A1

02/RES-A1

62/RES-A2

03/RES-A1

01/mUz-s1

62/m0z-A1

63/mM0z-A1

|UYUM W




SUBELER

CARSAMBA

08.45-09.25

09.30-10.10

10.15-10.55

11.00-11.40

14-45-15.25

15.30-16.10

16.15-16.55

17.00-17.40

17.45-18.25

18.30-19.10

19.15-19-55

D1/51

D2/s1

ATOLYE (2+3. SINIF)
D2/s4

D2/s2

TURKGE

TURKGE

D2/s3

D2/63

B1/S1

B1/01

B1/A1

HAV. VE UZAY

HAV. VE UZAY

B2/S1

B2/61

01/MAT-51

01/MATO1

62/Kim-01

062/Kim-62

62/MAT-A1

02/MAT-A2

EDEBIYAT

EDEBIYAT

P1/KiM-A1

PROJE

PROJE

PROJE

PROJE

P1/MAT-A1

PROJE

PROJE

PROJE

PROJE

P1/BiL-A1

P1/YAB-A1

P1/EDB-A1

P2/COG-A1

P3/MAT-A1
01/RES-A1

PROJE

PROJE

PROJE

02/RES-A1

RESIM

RESIM

RESIM

RESIM

62/RES-A2

03/RES-A1

61/mMUz-51

62/m0z-A1

63/mM0z-A1

mMUziK

MUziK

mMUziK

MUZiK

UYUM




SUBELER

PERSEMBE

08.45-09.25

09.30-10.10

10.15-10.55

11.00-11.40

14-45-15.25

15.30-16.10

16.15-16.55

17.00-17.40

17.45-18.25

18.30-19.10

19.15-19-55

D1/51

D2/s1

ATOLYE (2+3. SINIF)

D2/s4

D2/s2

MATEMATIK

MATEMATIK

HAV. VE UZAY

HAV. VE UZAY

D2/s3

D2/03

B1/S1

B1/61

B1/A1

TURKGE

TURKGE

MATEMATIK

MATEMATIK

B2/S1

B2/61

01/MAT-s1

01/MATO1

62/Kim-01

62/Kim-62

EDEBIYAT

EDEBIYAT

HAV. VE UZAY

HAV. VE UZAY

62/MAT-A1

62/MAT-A2

KiMYA

KiMYA

HAV. VE UZAY

HAV. VE UZAY

P1/KiM-A1

PROJE

PROJE

PROJE

P1/MAT-A1

P1/BIiL-A1

P1/YAB-A1

P1/EDB-A1

PROJE

PROJE

P2/COG-A1

PROJE

PROJE

PROJE

PROJE

P3/MAT-A1

01/RES-A1

RESIM

RESIM

PROJE

RESIM

PROJE

RESIM

PROJE

062/RES-A1

02/RES-A2

0O3/RES-A1

01/mUz-51

62/m0z-A1

MUziK

MUziK

MUZiK

63/mMU0z-A1
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CUMA

UBELER
3 08.45-09.25 09.30-10.10 10.15-10.55 11.00-11.40 14-45-15.25 | 15.30-16.10 16.15-16.55 17.00-17.40 17.45-18.25 18.30-19.10 19.15-19-55

D1/51

D2/S1

ATOLYE (2+3. SINIF)
D2/54

D2/S2 iNGiLizcE iNGiLizcE FEN BiLIMLERI | FEN BIiLIMLERi
D2/s3
D2/03
B1/51
B1/61
B1/A1 INGILiZCE iNGILIZCE | FEN BiLIMLERi| FEN BiLIMLERI
B2/51
B2/061
01/MAT-S1
01/MATO1
02/Kim-01 iNGiLizCE iNGiLizce KIMYA KIMYA
062/Kim-62 MATEMATIK | MATEMATIK
02/MAT-A1 MATEMATIK MATEMATIK iNGiLizce iNGiLizCE
02/MAT-A2
P1/KiM-A1 PROJE
P1/MAT-A1
P1/BiL-A1
P1/YAB-A1
P1/EDB-A1
P2/COG-A1
P3/MAT-A1

01/RES-A1
02/RES-A1
02/RES-A2
03/RES-A1 RESIM RESIM RESIM RESIM
061/mMUZ-s1
62/mM0z-A1
03/MUZ-A1 MUZziK MUZziK MUZziK MUZiK

|UYUM |




SUBELER

CUMARTESI

08.45-09.25

09.30-10.10

10.15-10.55

11.00-11.40

11.45-12.25

12.30-13.10

13.30-14.10

14.15-14.55

15.00-15.40

15.45-16.25

16.30-17.10

17.15-17.55

18.00-18.40

18.45-19.25

19.30-20.10

D1/51

D2/s1

DESTEK EGT.

DESTEK EGT.

DESTEK EGT.

DESTEK EGT.

DESTEK EGT.

DESTEK EGT.

ATOLYE (2+3. SINIF)
D2/s4

D2/S2

D2/s3

TURKCE

TURKCE

MATEMATIK

MATEMATIK

FEN BIiLiMLERI

FEN BIiLiMLERI

D2/063

iNGiLizCE

iNGiLizCE

HAV. VE UZAY

HAV. VE UZAY

B1/S1

HAV. VE UZAY

HAV. VE UZAY

TURKGE

TURKGE

MATEMATIK

MATEMATIK

B1/01

FEN BIiLiIMLERI

FEN BiLiIMLERI

iNGiLizCE

INGILizCE

B1/A1

B2/S1

MATEMATIK

MATEMATIK

KiMYA

KiMYA

INGiLizCE

INGiLizCE

B2/61

HAV. VE UZAY

HAV. VE UZAY

EDEBIYAT

EDEBIYAT

01/MAT-51

INGILizZCE

INGILizZCE

HAV. VE UZAY

HAV. VE UZAY

EDEBIYAT

EDEBIYAT

01/MATO1

MATEMATIK

MATEMATIK

KiMYA

KIMYA

62/Kim-01

062/Kim-62

62/MAT-A1

02/MAT-A2

P1/KiM-A1

P1/MAT-A1

P1/BIiL-A1

P1/YAB-A1

P1/EDB-A1

P2/COG-A1

P3/MAT-A1

01/RES-A1

RESIM

RESIM

RESIM

RESIM

02/RES-A1

RESIM

RESIM

62/RES-A2

RESIM

RESIM

03/RES-A1

61/MUz-51

RESIM

MUziK

RESIM

MUziK

RESIM

mMUziK

RESIM

MUziK

mUziK

MUziK

62/m0z-A1

mUziK

mUziK

mUziK

mMUziK

63/mM0zZ-A1
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